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Puchar Europy. Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym. Puchar Polski
Warszawa, 29-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 18 Men, 200m Obstacle Swim 15 years and older
2024-12-01 - 9:25 Results
World Records 1:51.73 MAJCHRZAK KACPER POL Gold Coast 2024-08-28
European Records 1:51.73 MAJCHRZAK KACPER POL Gold Coast 2024-08-28
Rekordy Polski_50m Open 1:51.73 MAJCHRZAK Kacper Gold Coast (AUS) 2024-08-29
Rekordy Polski_50m 16 - 17 2:00.54 NAKIELSKI Hubert Brugge (BEL) 2017-09-05
Points: WR 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Puchar Europy

1. GLESSI Lorenzo 98 ASD Gorizia Nuoto 1:54.97 918 27.33 29.22 30.07 28.35
2. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Poland 1:54.98 918 26.71 29.61 30.15 28.51
3. KASZUBOWSKI Borys 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket2:02.80 753 28.20 30.94 32.22 31.44
4. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:06.54 688 28.42 31.87 33.40 32.85
5. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 Poland 2:06.70 686 28.21 32.34 33.35 32.80
6. ALDRIGO Riccardo 05 ASD Gorizia Nuoto 2:07.10 679 28.52 32.25 33.82 32.51
7. WISNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:09.09 648 29.01 32.83 33.70 33.55
8. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 2:09.74 639 27.25 32.96 35.65 33.88
9. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 2:09.93 636 29.90 31.83 34.05 34.15

10. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 2:11.68 611 30.65 32.82 33.83 34.38
11. REKOWSKI Karol 08 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:12.64 598 30.29 33.20 34.33 34.82
12. GRZADKOWSKI Oliwer 07 CKS Szczecin 2:13.04 592 30.88 33.87 34.54 33.75
13. KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 Slupskie WOPR 2:13.98 580 29.35 32.81 36.24 35.58
14. PIORKOWSKI Milosz 05 Zgiersko-Leczyckie Wopr 2:15.81 557 30.70 34.36 35.64 35.11
15. SPECA Matteo 04 Rosetana Nuoto 2 2:16.50 548 30.21 34.32 36.12 35.85
16. CZARNOTA Kamil 06 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne2:16.83 544 31.56 34.33 36.18 34.76
17. MOZDZIOCH Bartlomiej 04 Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket2:17.41 538 30.53 34.15 36.54 36.19
18. STANCZYK Jarema 02 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:18.14 529 31.66 34.29 35.73 36.46
19. ADAMOWSKI Mateusz 02 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:19.53 513 30.13 34.84 38.19 36.37
20. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 2:19.74 511 32.12 35.18 37.29 35.15
21. MANCINELLI Matteo 09 Rosetana Nuoto 2 2:20.64 501 31.68 35.62 37.64 35.70
22. ZALECH Mateusz 08 CKS Szczecin 2:22.08 486 32.72 35.84 38.58 34.94
23. LABIK Marcin 04 KS Shark Team Slupsk 2:22.65 481 31.02 35.27 38.23 38.13
24. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stoleczne WOPR 2:27.13 438 32.35 36.45 39.57 38.76
25. WOLNIEWICZ Krzysztof 07 WOPR Skierniewice 2:27.77 432 33.65 37.65 39.00 37.47
26. KEPCZYNSKI Piotr 07 WOPR Skierniewice 2:30.02 413 35.09 37.48 39.59 37.86
27. GRABOWSKI Mikolaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:33.54 385 31.54 38.66 41.09 42.25
28. KACZMAREK Filip 08 WOPR Zabrze 2:35.48 371 35.87 38.58 41.54 39.49
29. BOBORYCKI Wiktor 05 Slupskie WOPR 2:35.67 370 32.20 37.40 43.00 43.07
30. METLYTSKI Heorhii 08 Stoleczne WOPR 2:36.53 364 35.16 40.41 41.91 39.05
31. LADA Igor 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:37.20 359 34.84 39.50 42.43 40.43
32. KOS Wojciech 08 WOPR Zabrze 2:37.67 356 36.44 39.80 41.79 39.64
33. JAROSLAWSKI Tomasz 06 Lubuski WOPR 2:38.29 352 35.30 42.33 42.03 38.63
34. PARYSIAK Alan 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 2:38.48 350 35.75 41.53 42.11 39.09
35. TUMILOWICZ Tomasz 08 Stoleczne WOPR 2:40.15 340 36.59 40.24 42.30 41.02
36. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:41.47 331 37.54 39.79 42.00 42.14
37. LAWNICZAK Wiktor 06 Lubuski WOPR 2:45.62 307 38.32 42.30 44.46 40.54
38. NAWROCKI Mateusz 07 Lubuski WOPR 2:45.72 306 36.70 42.65 44.41 41.96
39. RAPIEJKO Jan 06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:48.92 289 38.97 44.54 45.62 39.79
40. KACPRZYK Jakub 06 WOPR Skierniewice 2:55.73 257 39.18 44.97 47.06 44.52
41. DELGADO LOZANO Karlos08 Stoleczne WOPR 3:04.97 220 38.57 46.48 49.09 50.83
42. PELKA Tymon 08 WOPR Skierniewice 3:10.96 200 41.40 47.22 51.94 50.40
43. PASZKE Nikodem 09 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne3:20.15 174 42.99 52.39 52.41 52.36

DNS DE VITO Nicolas 06 Athena Bracciano
DNS FLATI Lorenzo 07 Athena Bracciano
DNS POPRAWA Michal 94 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
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Puchar Europy. Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym. Puchar Polski
Warszawa, 29-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 18, Men, 200m Obstacle Swim

SENIOR

1. WISNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:09.09 648 29.01 32.83 33.70 33.55
2. KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 Slupskie WOPR 2:13.98 580 29.35 32.81 36.24 35.58
3. PIORKOWSKI Milosz 05 Zgiersko-Leczyckie Wopr 2:15.81 557 30.70 34.36 35.64 35.11
4. MOZDZIOCH Bartlomiej 04 Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket2:17.41 538 30.53 34.15 36.54 36.19
5. STANCZYK Jarema 02 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:18.14 529 31.66 34.29 35.73 36.46
6. ADAMOWSKI Mateusz 02 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:19.53 513 30.13 34.84 38.19 36.37
7. LABIK Marcin 04 KS Shark Team Slupsk 2:22.65 481 31.02 35.27 38.23 38.13
8. BOBORYCKI Wiktor 05 Slupskie WOPR 2:35.67 370 32.20 37.40 43.00 43.07

DNS POPRAWA Michal 94 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle

JUNIOR

1. KASZUBOWSKI Borys 08 Dolnoslaskie WOPR Gimbasket2:02.80 753 28.20 30.94 32.22 31.44
2. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:06.54 688 28.42 31.87 33.40 32.85
3. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 2:09.74 639 27.25 32.96 35.65 33.88
4. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 2:09.93 636 29.90 31.83 34.05 34.15
5. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 2:11.68 611 30.65 32.82 33.83 34.38
6. REKOWSKI Karol 08 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:12.64 598 30.29 33.20 34.33 34.82
7. GRZADKOWSKI Oliwer 07 CKS Szczecin 2:13.04 592 30.88 33.87 34.54 33.75
8. CZARNOTA Kamil 06 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne2:16.83 544 31.56 34.33 36.18 34.76
9. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 2:19.74 511 32.12 35.18 37.29 35.15

10. ZALECH Mateusz 08 CKS Szczecin 2:22.08 486 32.72 35.84 38.58 34.94
11. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stoleczne WOPR 2:27.13 438 32.35 36.45 39.57 38.76
12. WOLNIEWICZ Krzysztof 07 WOPR Skierniewice 2:27.77 432 33.65 37.65 39.00 37.47
13. KEPCZYNSKI Piotr 07 WOPR Skierniewice 2:30.02 413 35.09 37.48 39.59 37.86
14. GRABOWSKI Mikolaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:33.54 385 31.54 38.66 41.09 42.25
15. KACZMAREK Filip 08 WOPR Zabrze 2:35.48 371 35.87 38.58 41.54 39.49
16. METLYTSKI Heorhii 08 Stoleczne WOPR 2:36.53 364 35.16 40.41 41.91 39.05
17. LADA Igor 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrolece 2:37.20 359 34.84 39.50 42.43 40.43
18. KOS Wojciech 08 WOPR Zabrze 2:37.67 356 36.44 39.80 41.79 39.64
19. JAROSLAWSKI Tomasz 06 Lubuski WOPR 2:38.29 352 35.30 42.33 42.03 38.63
20. PARYSIAK Alan 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 2:38.48 350 35.75 41.53 42.11 39.09
21. TUMILOWICZ Tomasz 08 Stoleczne WOPR 2:40.15 340 36.59 40.24 42.30 41.02
22. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:41.47 331 37.54 39.79 42.00 42.14
23. LAWNICZAK Wiktor 06 Lubuski WOPR 2:45.62 307 38.32 42.30 44.46 40.54
24. NAWROCKI Mateusz 07 Lubuski WOPR 2:45.72 306 36.70 42.65 44.41 41.96
25. RAPIEJKO Jan 06 MUKS WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:48.92 289 38.97 44.54 45.62 39.79
26. KACPRZYK Jakub 06 WOPR Skierniewice 2:55.73 257 39.18 44.97 47.06 44.52
27. DELGADO LOZANO Karlos08 Stoleczne WOPR 3:04.97 220 38.57 46.48 49.09 50.83
28. PELKA Tymon 08 WOPR Skierniewice 3:10.96 200 41.40 47.22 51.94 50.40


